
 
 

Performance in initiating Clinical Trials Q2 - 2018/19 (HRA APPROVAL) 
 

ID Ethics 
Committee 
Number 

IRAS 
Number 

Name of Trial First 
Patient 
Recruited 

Date First 
Patient 
Recruited 

Date Site 
Invited 

Date Site 
Selected 

HRA 
Approval 
Date 

Date Site 
Confirmed 
By Sponsor 

Date Site 
Confirmed 

Date Site 
Ready To 
Start 

Benchmark 
met/comment 

129691 17/LO/0357 202353 

Better Conversations with 
Primary Progressive 
Aphasia 
(BCPPA): Communication 
training to keep families 
together. 

 
 
 

Yes 

 
 
 

12/01/2018 

 
 
 

24/08/2017 

 
 
 

10/10/2017 

 
 
 

26/04/2017 

 
 
 

12/10/2017 

 
 
 

12/10/2017 

 
 
 

12/10/2017 

 
 
Benchmark not 
met. No patient 
consented. 

129693 18/SC/0104 240005 

EFFIP (E-support for 
Families and Friends of 
Individuals affected by 
Psychosis): A randomised 
controlled trial of a co-
produced online 
intervention for carers 

 
 

Yes 

 
 

03/04/2018 

 
 

28/02/2018 

 
 

01/03/2018 

 
 

01/03/2018 

 
 

05/03/2018 

 
 

05/03/2018 

 
 

05/03/2018 

 
 
Yes 

129692 N/A 239771 
The Smart Way to Beat 
Stress at Work â€” SOMA 
H2020 

 
Yes 

 
19/02/2018 

 
04/12/2017 

 
02/02/2018 

 
02/02/2018 

 
05/02/2018 

 
05/02/2018 

 
05/02/2018 

 
Yes 

129697 16/NW/0389 196438 

Effective Home Support 
in Dementia Care: Project 
2.1 Dementia Early Stage 
Cognitive Aids New Trial 
(DESCANT) 

No Not yet 02/05/2018 28/09/2018 20/06/2016 23/10/2018 17/10/2018 17/10/2018 No patient 
consented; we 
are still within 
the 30 day 
recruitment 
window. 

130127 18/SC/0164 240881 

Imagery Based Emotion 
Regulation for Bipolar 
Disorder 

No Not yet 09/02/2018 05/09/2018 03/05/2018 01/10/2018 01/10/2018 10/10/2010 No patient 
consented; we 
are still within 
the 30 day 
recruitment 
window. 

 


