

Performance in initiating Clinical Trials Q2 - 2018/19 (HRA APPROVAL)

ID	Ethics Committee Number	IRAS Number	Name of Trial	First Patient Recruited	Date First Patient Recruited	Date Site Invited	Date Site Selected	HRA Approval Date	Date Site Confirmed By Sponsor	Date Site Confirmed	Date Site Ready To Start	Benchmark met/comment
129691	17/LO/0357	202353	Better Conversations with Primary Progressive Aphasia (BCPPA): Communication training to keep families together.	Yes	12/01/2018	24/08/2017	10/10/2017	26/04/2017	12/10/2017	12/10/2017	12/10/2017	Benchmark not met. No patient consented.
129693	18/SC/0104	240005	EFFIP (E-support for Families and Friends of Individuals affected by Psychosis): A randomised controlled trial of a co- produced online intervention for carers	Yes	03/04/2018	28/02/2018	01/03/2018	01/03/2018	05/03/2018	05/03/2018	05/03/2018	Yes
129692	N/A	239771	The Smart Way to Beat Stress at Work â€″ SOMA H2020	Yes	19/02/2018	04/12/2017	02/02/2018	02/02/2018	05/02/2018	05/02/2018	05/02/2018	Yes
129697	16/NW/0389	196438	Effective Home Support in Dementia Care: Project 2.1 Dementia Early Stage Cognitive Aids New Trial (DESCANT)	No	Not yet	02/05/2018	28/09/2018	20/06/2016	23/10/2018	17/10/2018	17/10/2018	No patient consented; we are still within the 30 day recruitment window.
130127	18/SC/0164	240881	Imagery Based Emotion Regulation for Bipolar Disorder	No	Not yet	09/02/2018	05/09/2018	03/05/2018	01/10/2018	01/10/2018	10/10/2010	No patient consented; we are still within the 30 day recruitment window.